

## Pachet materiale-U

I.D.: 40077119

---

Data publicarii	20.11.18	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 955,91 RON - 955,91 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Var cloros 4 113.45 453.80 2.Silicon 3 15.13 45.39 3.Folie zugravit 2 2.94 5.88 4.Perie sarma 2 3.78 7.56 5.Perie sarma 4 4.62 18.48 6.Surub autofiletant 110 0.05 5.50 7.Negrese 100 0.04 4.00 8.Surub 6x40+pilita 90 0.34 30.60 9.Surub 8x40+piulita 50 0.46 23.00 10.Polistiren 2 26 1.68 43.68 11.Sarma zincata 2 9.24 18.48 12.Ciuperca polist 1 12.61 12.61 13.Holsurub+diblu 30 0.84 25.20 14.Holsurub 30 0.42 12.60 15.Diluant 1L 12 6.30 75.60 16.Sapun lichid 5L 1 7.56 7.56 17.Perie wc 2 5.88 11.76 18.Pastile pisoar 1 37.82 37.82 19.Pensula =2 2 1.68 3.36 20.Grund policolor 4 15.97 63.88 21.Trafalet 1 18.91 18.91 22.Pensula =40 4 2.52 10.08 23.Pensula= 30 1 2.10 2.10 24.Diluant 0.5 1 3.78 3.78 25.Manusi menaj 3 2.52 7.56 26.Mop+coada 1 6.72 6.72

---